
2004
2005
2006
2007

70.6
72.3
88.5
89.7

0.56
0.50
0.57
1.56

（Unit：％）

Percentage of Workers Taking Child Care Leave by Sex

Proportion of female workers 
who took child care leavel in all 
female workers who delivered 
babies

Proportion of male workers 
who took child care leave in 
all male workers whose 
spouses delivered babies

2008 90.6
2009 85.6 1.72

1.26

Source: “Basic Survey of Employment Management of Women,”Equal Employment, Children and Families Bureau, MHLW 
           （FY2002, FY2004, FY2005, FY2006）

The Basic Survey on Equal Employment,” Equal Employment, Children and Families Bureau, MHLW(FY 2007, FY 2008)

（Unit：％）

2002
2005

0.08
0.08

0.03
0.02

Proportion of female workers 
who took family-care leave in 
all female regular workers

Proportion of male workers 
who took family-care leave in 
all male regular workers

2008 0.030.11

Percentage of Workers Taking Family Care Leave by Sex

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

2000 2004 year1995 1999 year1990 1994 year1985 1989 year
5.1

19.9

35.7

34.6

4.7

8.0

16.4

37.7

32.3

5.7

10.3

12.2

39.5

32.0

6.1

13.8

11.5

41.3

25.2

8.2

66.6
（100）%

38%
25.3%

Other・Unknown

Unemployed women since 

Birth retirement

Stay working( did not take 

Stay working (took childcare

before they got pregnant

childcare leave)

 leave)

Birth rate

Reference: The 13th Annual Population and Social Security Survey (in 2005)

The ratio of women who keep working after their birth
 (by ages of birth, composition of working careers before and after the first birth)
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